
Eastern Divisionals

Danny Cleary Community Center

Silver Women (Under 19)  - Interpretive

Mikayla Fennelly 34.030.00 34.03 0.00 0.00

Jan 20, 2018 to Jan 21, 2018

Prince of Wales S,NL

Rank

1

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1      * - élément illégal, évalué à zéro            e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte  

! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre aplatie            ! - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet             REP - restriction de répétition de saut     

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante          < - (Points saillants Danse) interruption         S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation 

<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé            << - (Points saillants Danse) interruption  V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.50 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.75 5.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.66Transitions - -

3.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.01Performance - -

3.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.01Composition - -

3.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.01Interpretation of the Music - -

34.03

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 22-Jan-2018 10:10:47AM

 



Eastern Divisionals

Danny Cleary Community Center

Silver Women (Under 19)  - Interpretive

Danica Dean 32.580.00 32.58 0.00 0.00

Jan 20, 2018 to Jan 21, 2018

Flying Blades FSC,NL

Rank

2

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1      * - élément illégal, évalué à zéro            e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte  

! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre aplatie            ! - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet             REP - restriction de répétition de saut     

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante          < - (Points saillants Danse) interruption         S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation 

<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé            << - (Points saillants Danse) interruption  V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.66Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.16Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.75 7.74Performance - -

3.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.01Composition - -

3.00 2.00 3.00 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.01Interpretation of the Music - -

32.58

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 22-Jan-2018 10:10:47AM

 



Eastern Divisionals

Danny Cleary Community Center

Silver Women (Under 19)  - Interpretive

Laura Keefe 32.320.00 32.32 0.00 0.00

Jan 20, 2018 to Jan 21, 2018

Conception Bay No,NL

Rank

3

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1      * - élément illégal, évalué à zéro            e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte  

! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre aplatie            ! - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet             REP - restriction de répétition de saut     

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante          < - (Points saillants Danse) interruption         S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation 

<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé            << - (Points saillants Danse) interruption  V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.50Transitions - -

3.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.75 7.74Performance - -

3.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.75 7.50Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.75 7.74Interpretation of the Music - -

32.32

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 22-Jan-2018 10:10:47AM

 



Eastern Divisionals

Danny Cleary Community Center

Silver Women (Under 19)  - Interpretive

Julia Keefe 31.200.00 31.20 0.00 0.00

Jan 20, 2018 to Jan 21, 2018

Conception Bay No,NL

Rank

4

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1      * - élément illégal, évalué à zéro            e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte  

! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre aplatie            ! - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet             REP - restriction de répétition de saut     

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante          < - (Points saillants Danse) interruption         S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation 

<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé            << - (Points saillants Danse) interruption  V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.34Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.26Performance - -

3.00 2.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.26Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.50Interpretation of the Music - -

31.20

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 22-Jan-2018 10:10:47AM

 



Eastern Divisionals

Danny Cleary Community Center

Silver Women (Under 19)  - Interpretive

Brianna Russell 31.070.00 31.07 0.00 0.00

Jan 20, 2018 to Jan 21, 2018

Conception Bay No,NL

Rank

5

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1      * - élément illégal, évalué à zéro            e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte  

! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre aplatie            ! - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet             REP - restriction de répétition de saut     

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante          < - (Points saillants Danse) interruption         S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation 

<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé            << - (Points saillants Danse) interruption  V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.34Transitions - -

3.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.50Performance - -

3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 6.99Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.75 7.74Interpretation of the Music - -

31.07

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 22-Jan-2018 10:10:47AM

 



Eastern Divisionals

Danny Cleary Community Center

Silver Women (Under 19)  - Interpretive

Livi Allen 27.680.00 27.68 0.00 0.00

Jan 20, 2018 to Jan 21, 2018

CBS Skating Club,NL

Rank

6

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1      * - élément illégal, évalué à zéro            e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte  

! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre aplatie            ! - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet             REP - restriction de répétition de saut     

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante          < - (Points saillants Danse) interruption         S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation 

<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé            << - (Points saillants Danse) interruption  V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.75 3.84Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.75Performance - -

3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.51Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.24Interpretation of the Music - -

27.68

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 22-Jan-2018 10:10:47AM

 


